proceeding

Capital Intensive Possibly

acceptable

Subjects AZ UK to

undue regulatory

risks and costs

Write on New Allianz

Entity Paper

Expensive and

Time consuming

Requires separate legal

proceeding

Capital Intensive Possibly

acceptable

AZ Group – Options for Operating Entities (OE) with Significant Exposure

10 September 2019 7

European

Operations

UK

Operations Total

Basic Data

Premium 1500 1500 3000

Risk Capital (IM) 1000

Ratio IM/SM 67%

Risk Capital (SM) 1500

Own Funds 1300

Solvency II Ratio 130%

Branch Scenario - no restrictions

Risk Capital (IM) 1000

Risk Capital SM 750 1500

Own Funds 975 1300

SII Ratio 130% 130%

Separate Legal Entity Scenario

Risk Capital (IM) 500 1250

Risk Capital SM 750

Own Funds 650 975 1625

SII Ratio 130%

Needed Additional Own Funds

to Achieve SII Ratio of 130% 325

Percent increase in Own Funds 25%

Key Assumptions:

Insurer maintains a SII ratio of 130%

Internal model risk capital is 33% lower than standard model

Impact from loss of geographic diversification is de minimis

Risk Capital Impacts of Brexit

Loss of geographic diversification impacts are ignored

European

Operations UK Operations Total

Basic Data

Premium 1500 1500 3000

Own Funds 1300

Cost of Capital 10%

Needed Profit to Support Capital 65 65 130

Branch Scenario - No Restrictions

Own Funds 1300

Cost of Capital 10%

Needed Profit to Support Capital 65 65 130

Separate Legal Entity Scenario

Own Funds 650 975 1950

Cost of Capital 10%

Needed Profit to Support Capital 65 97.5 162.5

Additional Needed Profit 0 32.5 32.5

Addtl Profit as a % of Premium 0.0% 2.2% 1.1%

Cost of Capital is 10%

Income tax effects are ignored

Impact of Risk Capital Changes on Insurance Pricing

Key Assumptions:

Primary driver of

increase in risk

capital is

difference

between internal

model and

standard model

No additional

capital needed for

TCB model

assuming full

fungibility of funds

held in the UK

Significant increase in risk capital needed in a legal

entity scenario.  Might well see similar results if

regulators determine that funds held in the UK

cannot be considered fungible even with a branch

Increase in needed capital would result in an

increase in economic costs and depending on